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Stable Employee LINDA FULCO is suspended pending completion of an in-house alcohol 

treatment program approved by the Winner’s Foundation for violation of California Horse Racing 

Board rule 1874 (Disorderly Conduct) at Fairplex Park on February 5, 2007. 

During the term of suspension, all licenses and license privileges of LINDA FULCO are 

suspended and pursuant to California Horse Racing Board rule #1528 (Jurisdiction of Stewards to 

Suspend or Fine) subject is denied access to all premises within this jurisdiction. 
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